1.25G SFP EX SM 1310nm Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
OSP1250-3140xxR
1.25Gb/s SFP EX Optical Transceiver Module, Single Mode, 1310nm, 40km Reach
Features
● Support up to 1.25Gb/s data links
● Compliant with SFP MSA standard
● Compliant with IEEE 802.3z

1.25G SFP EX SM 1310nm Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 6 - https://www.optcore.net
Ordering information
Part number Description
OSP1250-3140NCR 1.25Gb/s SFP Transceiver,Single mode, 1310nm, 40km, LC, 0ºC~+70ºC
OSP1250-3140DCR 1.25Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Single mode, 1310nm, 40km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OSP1250-3140NER 1.25Gb/s SFP Extended Transceiver, Single mode, 1310nm, 40km, LC, -10ºC~+85ºC
OSP1250-3140DER 1.25Gb/s SFP Extended Transceiver,Single mode,1310nm, 40km, LC, DDM, -10ºC~+85ºC
OSP1250-3140NTR 1.25Gb/s SFP Industrial Transceiver, Single mode, 1310nm, 40km, LC, -40ºC~+85ºC
OSP1250-3140DTR 1.25Gb/s SFP Industrial Transceiver, Single mode, 1310nm, 40km, LC, DDM, -40ºC~+85ºC
Warnings
Process plug
The transceiver optics is supplied with a dust cover. This plug protects the transceiver optics during standard
manufacturing processes by preventing contamination from air borne particles.It is recommended that the dust cover